
Academic Calendar 2022

Please note that all dates are subject to revision in response to Federal and State announcements.
Tunku Putra-HELP has no control or influence over dates set by external examination bodies.

Date Particular

Wednesday 12th January 2022
Orientation Day for all students (Kindy, International students)
Start of Semester 3 (National students)

Thursday 13th January 2022 Start of Semester 1 for Kindy & International students
Monday 31st January to Friday
4th February 2022 (inclusive)

School holiday including Chinese New Year

Monday 7th February 2022 All students return to School
Monday 7th March – Friday 18th

March (inclusive)
School holiday

Monday 21st March 2022
All students return to School

Start of Academic Year 22/23 National students
Friday 15th April  – Monday 18th

April 2022 (inclusive)
School holiday (Easter)

Monday 2nd May  – Friday 6th

May (inclusive)
School holiday including Labour Day and Hari Raya Aidalfitri

Monday 9th May 2022 All students return to School
Monday 16th May 2022 Public holiday Wesak
Monday 30th May – Friday 10th

June 2022 (inclusive)
School holiday including Hari Gawai and Agong’s Birthday

Monday 13th June 2022 All students return to School
Monday 11th July 2022 Public holiday Hari Raya Haji
Thursday 21st July & Friday 22nd

July 2022
Kindy & International students’ holiday

Friday 22nd July 2022 Public holiday Sarawak Day
Friday 26th August – Friday 9th

September 2022 (inclusive)
Kindy & International students’ holiday

Wednesday 31st August Public holiday Merdeka Day
Monday 5th September – Friday
9th September 2022 (inclusive)

National students’ holiday

Monday 12th September 2022 All students return to School
Friday 16th September 2022 Public holiday Malaysia Day
Monday 10th October 2022 Public holiday Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday
Monday 24th October 2022 School holiday - Deepavali

Friday 2nd December 2022
Academic Year ends for Kindy & International
Semester 2 ends for National


